
Kotipalli - Tuni Pushkaram Special/07883X - DEMU - SCR 
KPLH/Kotipalli to TUNI/Tuni 

4h 15m - 111 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KPLH Kotipalli 16:00 0 1 0 15 7 SCR
2 GVMH Gangavaram 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 3 21 7 SCR
3 KDUH Kunduru 16:19 16:20 1m 0 1 5 31 8 SCR
4 DKSA Draksharama 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 10 28 6 SCR
5 RBCS Ramachandrapuram 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 15 44 6 SCR
6 NSPH Narasapurapupeta 16:50 16:51 1m 0 1 21 19 6 SCR
7 VGH Velangi 17:00 17:01 1m 0 1 23 28 5 SCR
8 VH Vakada 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 27 27 6 SCR
9 KRAP Karapa 17:18 17:19 1m 0 1 31 30 5 SCR
10 AKAH Artalakatta 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 34 45 5 SCR
11 KOVH Kovvada 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 40 21 9 SCR
12 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 1 45 37 5 SCR
13 SLO Samalkot Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 0 1 57 49 17 SCR
14 PAP Pithapuram 18:45 18:46 1m 0 1 69 43 18 SCR
15 GLP Gollaprolu 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 75 55 17 SCR
16 DGDG Durgada Gate 19:05 19:06 1m 0 1 84 18 23 SCR
17 RVD Ravikampadu 19:15 19:16 1m 0 1 87 31 27 SCR
18 ANV Annavaram 19:30 19:35 5m 0 1 94 33 28 SCR
19 TMPM Timmapuram 19:42 19:43 1m 0 1 98 46 27 SCR
20 HVM Hamsavaram 19:50 19:51 1m 0 1 103 19 55 SCR
21 TUNI Tuni 20:15 0 1 111 - 25 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 24 2024 (21:55)

Aug 24 2024 (21:55)

1

1


